LED 50W DE Series – Fixed Output and Dimmable
Switch Mode LED Drivers
Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation
Black Plastic Housing
Total Power: 50 Watts
Input Voltage: 110-277Vac
Outputs: Single from 7-142Vdc
Indoor Application

400µA Typical
3.0 S Max
Output Over-Voltage reset by power cycling
Output Over-Current and Output Short
Circuit Protection with auto recovery
Constant Current – Product Specifications
Model Number
Output Current
(mA±3%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
DE050-142S035-YY 350 85~142 49.7 89%
DE050-111S045-YY 450 67~111 50 89%
DE050-072S070-YY 700 43~72 50.4 88%
DE050-048S105-YY 1050 29~48 50.4 88%
DE050-036S140-YY 1400 22~36 50.4 87%
DE050-029S175-YY 1750 17~29 50.8 87%
DE050-024S210-YY 2100 14~24 50.4 87%
DE050-020S245-YY 2450 12~20 49 87%
DE050-018S280-YY 2800 11~18 50.4 86%
DE050-016S315-YY 3150 10~16 50.4 85%
DE050-012S420-YY 4200 7~12 50.4 84%
–YY indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current
output.
Constant Voltage– Product Specifications
Model Number